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
difference of  thousands of
dollars more (or  thousands of
dollars less!) that you realize
from the sale of your home.

To find out the little things
that can help make all the
difference just call 905-873-7864
for a free recorded message 24 J

hours a day.

Independent ent Member Broker

JOANNE VRANIC
Sales Rep.
Res. 519-8563-0336

THULYASPECIAL HOME! $319,900

“STEVE TANCOO
Assoc. Broker
519-853-2074

Qutstanding |= Over 4,000 § | R North of Superbly UpdﬂtEd
craftsmanship, 5 . |sqg. ft. of =g | Milton in home on quieter
situated on 2 | iR BRE S = ool ¥ of 5 Crescent. Newer
B | acres backing § £ = quality plus | | iagara | maple kitchen,
B # onto  future fully fin-§ & arpment | walk-out to private
- & ED" Ceuzee.i : SN0, Jower #3000 sq. ft " fenced yard, hard-
% eautiful g4 ' i e : gl -
des|gn bﬂﬁﬁi o S ORI =1 S oo R e I'E‘JEIL':II:T 2 EUStDI’TI bu"t e . : S Wﬂﬂd "'Dﬂrs thru
na soaring 10 | kil = :-'aa r QSE | residence, 4 eut efalr deslgner de-::er upgraded bathrooms,

RCAD4-115

B s t o m | (o
£ B puilt 1540 ||

ft. f 1=

Bungalow §|

| on private,

B treed 350 x

= M= 405 ft. ot

== with long

........

views. Features 4 car gerage flnlshed bsmt incl. huge
rec rm with walkout to patio, woodstove, 3 pc bath with
sauna and 4th bedroom, master br with full ensuite, bright
living/dining rm with 2nd walkout to 36 x 24 ft. wrap
around balcony, curved open staircase to basement plus
pond and 320 ft. long driveway!! HURRY!! Call Steve

RCA04-130

CE_NTUHY YOUNG $219,900

78 x 185
lot, 4

f ft.

e bedroom

. 2 3h ome

= & R overlook-

e M iNg WOOd-

- ed ravine.
Charm of yester years. Call
Damian Nikic***. + ¢

rgeeus “well maintained brick Eungalew located on huge 130
ft. deep lot. Features new kitchen with tons of cak cabinets, living
room with bay window, prof. finished rec room with second
kitchen, 3 piece bath and gas stove, c/air, newer windows, roof
‘92,100 amp service, ceramics throughout plus detached garage,
long driveway fits 5 cars& interlock walkway! Home is immaculate
and shows 10+++! Hurry - call Steve Tancoo®.

FOR LEASE

Downtown Acton Plaza.

$7.00/foot NET NET NET.

RCA4-137 Call now - Damian leic***u

RCA04-135

rawneiutbachmg entn greenl::-elt 5+1 edrneme hot
tub, sauna, plus many other luxurious features. Call
Damian Nikic*** for details now!

‘CC‘-‘UNTFI‘%‘r IN TOWN”’ $189,000

woodstove, 3 hedmems ihnng room with fireplace
and long driveway. Perfect opportunity for
Handyman or Contractor! Call Steve*!

RCAO03-136

Huge 0.71
_ | acre private,
3 # mature treed

. 8 property with
=B view of the
St lake. Features § &=
- detached 2 car | S8
M garage, coun- e

2400 sq. ft. -

Great location.
Great parking.

Tancoo®!

Gergeuus bungelew Ieeated on prwete mature fully
fenced lot in quiet area. Features modern kit with tons of
oak cabinets, pot lights, ceramics, dishwasher, bright
LR with hrdwd floor, hrdwd under carpet t/out, newer
windows & bathrm, beautiful huge bright rec rm w FP,
pot lighis;flarge windows, Berber carpet in ‘04 plus ea“enr g
ﬂhac & Shed! Ehnﬁs“mﬂ-pl Hurry, won't last - Call

RCAD4-134

ﬁrepteees spiral oak staircase. Award winning
design. Just move in. Call Damian Nikic***.

CITY LIGHTS AND SKYLINE VIEW!

this two bedroom
== | and two washroom
= | lower penthouse
=i condo.
=+ includes
& | sauna, gym, rec

sion and plaza this parcel is
ideal for townhousing develop-
ment. Medium density zoning
Acton east. Plus century brick
home. Call. Damian Nikic***.

RCA04-125

some newer windows, new garage door w/opener,
water softener. This home shows 10++, so many
features - must see. Call Damian Nikic**".

HOAQ4-120 RCA04-136
W 34 ACRE
e e s il FRONTING ON 4 STREETS

Excellent location near Olde
Hide House. Zoned M1 light
industrial, designated as spe-

Price
pool,

try kitchen with tr:nm 34 hlr::?'flul::él cial purpose commercial.
spaces. The perfect package . . " with all the extras $259,000 Call Damian

included! Ideal location for the professional! Don't =y, : ***
RCA04-129 | jejay, call Joanne Vranic* today! rcaoa-132 | NIKIC RCA03-144
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